Coaches:

o Justin Acker
Players (15)

NAME

Alexis Amuso
Nicole Armstrong
Vanessa Babcock
Raelyn Barlow
Madelyn Barretta
Julianna Caroli
Alexis DeGroat
Lily Dygert
Bethany Honness
Beth Laming
Taydem Marsh
Brianna Molter
Kimberly Thau
Olivia Wagner
Braelyn Watson

Oneida
Girls Varsity Softball
2023 - 2024

GRADE

11
11
12
12

12
10
11
11
10

12
10
11
11

Athletics Director: Bert Conklin

560 Seneca St
Oneida, NY, 13421
(315) 363-6901 ext.5

https://www.oneidacsd.org/departments/athletics

NUMBER

10
2
24

POSITION
IF

IF
SS
3RD
OF
18T
CF
OF
P/IF
OF/P

IF/C
OF
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